EMC Filter
FL2D-A0-xxx & FL2D-A5-xxx
2024.11.15-A/2 Page 1 of 9
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
General Specifications
Item Test Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Operating Temperature * -40 -- +105
℃Storage Temperature -40 -- +105

improved by adding a product to the input end of the power module.
Selection Guide
Model
Inductance
(mH)(min)
Inductance
(mH)(typ)
Current
(A)(max)
DCR(mΩ)
(max)
Weight (g)
(typ)
Size(mm)
(L x W x H)
FL2D-A0-102 0.65*2 1*2 10 10*2 25.0 30.5 x 30.5 x 16.5 See Figure1
FL2D-A0-332 2.1*2 3.3*2 10 15*2 31.6 30.5 x 30.5 x 18.0 See Figure2
FL2D-A0-562 3.6*2 5.6*2 10 20*2 41.6 30.5 x 30.5 x 21.5 See Figure3
FL2D-A0-103 6.5*2 10*2 10 25*2 60.8 38.0 x 38.0 x22.0 See Figure4
FL2D-A5-102 0.65*2 1*2 15 10*2 35.2 31.5 x 31.5 x 20.5 See Figure5
FL2D-A5-332 2.1*2 3.3*2 15 15*2 59.0 38.5 x 38.5 x22.0 See Figure6
FL2D-A5-472 3.0*2 4.7*2 15 20*2 64.8 38.5 x 38.5 x22.0 See Figure7
FL2D-A5-562 3.6*2 5.6*2 15 20*2 68.8 38.5 x 38.5 x23.0 See Figure8
注：1.*FL2D-A0-XXX refer to the product diagram on the left, FL2D-A5-XXX refer to the product diagram on the right
EMC Filter
FL2D-A0-xxx & FL2D-A5-xxx
2024.11.15-A/2 Page 2 of 9